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Betty Tompkins, “Kiss Painting 4,” 2012 (Image courtesy of Say it With Silence (http://www.siws.fr/2013/01/04/23342/))

This week provides us with a couple good reasons to go to Bushwick, a couple good reasons to consider fucking (if needed), and no excuses to miss this weekend’s Creative Time
Summit (it’s livestreaming). We’ll also be attending a seminar on erasing bad memories and a film on 1970s gentrification. It’s a strange week.
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The Vera List Center for Arts and
Politics
66 West 12th Street
Manhattan
Friday 10 AM - Saturday 5:40 PM Website
(http://digitallabor.org)

“Digital Labor: Sweatshops, Picket Lines, Barricades”
In conjunction with the Summit, New Yorkers can also attend live talks at the New School, titled “Digital Labor:
Sweatshops, Picket Lines, Barricades” featuring activist intellectuals such as
The Verge writer (http://www.theverge.com/users/Molly__o) Molly Osberg, writer (http://worker01.e-
flux.com/pdf/article_8978426.pdf) and artist Tyler Coburn, and activist
(http://www.hiddendriver.com/projects/ideas) artist Astra Taylor. You can find the schedule for both the Summit
and the Digital Labor conference here (http://digitallabor.org).
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Tiger Strikes Asteroid
44 Stewart Ave, #49 
Brooklyn 
7-10Website (newyork.tigerstrikesasteroid.com/)

The Flat Files: Year Two
Set to move after this show, Tiger Strikes Asteroid hosts their final show at 44 Stewart Ave, an open call
exhibition drawn from their flat files program. Presumably, this means a large group show of prints and
drawings. The resulting artist list provides an overview of emerging art so large that it’s a must-see. Artists
include:
Ali Osborn, Anne Russinof, Beth Livensperger, Brian Cypher, Charmaine Ortiz, Christopher Gideon, Christopher
Ho, Elizabeth Ferrill, Elizabeth Livingston, Emily Berger, Erin O’Brien, Evan Venegas, Gregory Slick, Hannah
Cole, Jacquelyn Gleisner, Jason Mones, Jeff Fichera, Jonathan Cowan, Jonathon Cancro, Jordan Buschur,
Kristin Richards, Lindsey Landfried, MaDora Frey, Margaux Ogden, Melissa Staiger, Peter Schenck, Robert Otto
Epstein, Sarajo Frieden, Scott Dickson, Sophia Chai, Terence Hannum, Theresa Daddezio and Will Hutnick.

Ring bell to enter during normal hours.
Saturday and Sunday, 12-6pm

Tagged as: 55 Gansevoort (http://artfcity.com/tag/55-gansevoort/), 99cent Plus Gallery (http://artfcity.com/tag/99cent-plus-gallery/), Abrons Art Center (http://artfcity.com/tag/abrons-
art-center/), Ali Osborn (http://artfcity.com/tag/ali-osborn/), AnimalInside (http://artfcity.com/tag/animalinside/), Anne Russinof (http://artfcity.com/tag/anne-russinof/), Beth Livensperger
(http://artfcity.com/tag/beth-livensperger/), Betty Tompkins (http://artfcity.com/tag/betty-tompkins/), Brian Cypher (http://artfcity.com/tag/brian-cypher/), Charmaine Ortiz
(http://artfcity.com/tag/charmaine-ortiz/), Christopher Gideon (http://artfcity.com/tag/christopher-gideon/), Christopher Ho (http://artfcity.com/tag/christopher-ho/), Creative Time
Summit (http://artfcity.com/tag/creative-time-summit/), Diana Sofia Lozano (http://artfcity.com/tag/diana-sofia-lozano/), Digital Labor (http://artfcity.com/tag/digital-labor/), edi rama
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(http://artfcity.com/tag/gregory-slick/), Hannah Cole (http://artfcity.com/tag/hannah-cole/), How to Purposefully Forget Things (http://artfcity.com/tag/how-to-purposefully-forget-
things/), Jacquelyn Gleisner (http://artfcity.com/tag/jacquelyn-gleisner/), Jaro Vinarský (http://artfcity.com/tag/jaro-vinarsky/), Jason Mones (http://artfcity.com/tag/jason-mones/), Jeff
Fichera (http://artfcity.com/tag/jeff-fichera/), Jonathan Cowan (http://artfcity.com/tag/jonathan-cowan/), Jonathon Cancro (http://artfcity.com/tag/jonathon-cancro/), Jordan Buschur
(http://artfcity.com/tag/jordan-buschur/), Kristin Richards (http://artfcity.com/tag/kristin-richards/), Light Industry (http://artfcity.com/tag/light-industry/), Lindsey Landfried
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(http://artfcity.com/tag/melissa-staiger/), Penny Allen (http://artfcity.com/tag/penny-allen/), Peter Schenck (http://artfcity.com/tag/peter-schenck/), property
(http://artfcity.com/tag/property/), Rebecca Manson (http://artfcity.com/tag/rebecca-manson/), rico gatson (http://artfcity.com/tag/rico-gatson/), Robert Otto Epstein
(http://artfcity.com/tag/robert-otto-epstein/), Roy Lichtenstein (http://artfcity.com/tag/roy-lichtenstein/), Sarajo Frieden (http://artfcity.com/tag/sarajo-frieden/), Saskia Sassen
(http://artfcity.com/tag/saskia-sassen/), Scott Dickson (http://artfcity.com/tag/scott-dickson/), Sophia Chai (http://artfcity.com/tag/sophia-chai/), Spectacle
(http://artfcity.com/tag/spectacle/), Terence Hannum (http://artfcity.com/tag/terence-hannum/), The New School (http://artfcity.com/tag/the-new-school/), Theresa Daddezio
(http://artfcity.com/tag/theresa-daddezio/), Tiger Strikes Asteroid (http://artfcity.com/tag/tiger-strikes-asteroid/), Will Hutnick (http://artfcity.com/tag/will-hutnick/)
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